
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906937 MARTIN LUCIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03900467 PLATRET DOMINIQUE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE) P - G

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900472 PIOTELAT PIERRE-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

07108905 COMMEAU MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117716 MARICHY CHRISTOPHE (0710044/LA PETANQUE D'OUROUX)
07105357 BOUILLOUX PATRICK (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL) G - P

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE) G - P

03908744 FARHINA NUNO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
 COURVOISIER AURELIEN ()
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

02642105 MATEO YANN (0261018/OLYMPIQUE BOULE UPIENNE)
02641976 ROUSSIGNE FRÉDÉRIQUE (0261018/OLYMPIQUE BOULE UPIENNE)
02642106 MATEO CORINNE (0261018/OLYMPIQUE BOULE UPIENNE) G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()
  () P - G

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0135002/LA BOULE SAINT REMOISE)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909000 PECQUEUR KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) G - P

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02503640 VANBALEGHEM DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909415 BALLAUD YOHANN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909414 BALLAUD RAPHAËL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE) P - G

03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00111932 FIEVET CÉDRIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908735 BONNOT MAXENCE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) G - P
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03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

Office

03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

Office

03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()
  ()

Office

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03900467 PLATRET DOMINIQUE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

Office

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900472 PIOTELAT PIERRE-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

Office

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909415 BALLAUD YOHANN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909414 BALLAUD RAPHAËL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

Office

03908744 FARHINA NUNO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
 COURVOISIER AURELIEN ()
  ()

Office

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0135002/LA BOULE SAINT REMOISE)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00111932 FIEVET CÉDRIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE) P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2022_12_17



1/4 de Finale 

03908744 FARHINA NUNO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
 COURVOISIER AURELIEN ()
  ()

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900472 PIOTELAT PIERRE-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

11 - 13

03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00111932 FIEVET CÉDRIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

13 - 0

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909415 BALLAUD YOHANN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909414 BALLAUD RAPHAËL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()
  ()

13 - 7

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03900467 PLATRET DOMINIQUE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

13 - 30

1/2 Finale 

03904736 BON CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00111932 FIEVET CÉDRIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03900467 PLATRET DOMINIQUE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

0 - 0

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909415 BALLAUD YOHANN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909414 BALLAUD RAPHAËL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900472 PIOTELAT PIERRE-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

13 - 5

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2022_12_17 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 17

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07119973 BURDIN BERTRAND (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07108463 POULALLIER FLORENT (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)

07123686 GAUDOT MARTIAL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909430 GUXON MATHIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908664 CHAUSSON FERNAND (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908376 GAUDARD CHARLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07119024 BOILLOT MARC (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07115109 SECRETAN PASCAL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07109790 JOUVENCEAU CAMILLE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

G - P

03907858 MICHAUD HERVÉ (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909345 KILIC CIHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909089 GALLIC JÉROME (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07107093 JAILLET DENIS (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07119973 BURDIN BERTRAND (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07108463 POULALLIER FLORENT (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07107093 JAILLET DENIS (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

G - P

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908376 GAUDARD CHARLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908664 CHAUSSON FERNAND (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


